
2025-2026 Year-at-a-Glance Calendar 
Save the Dates! 

Date Event Who? 

Thur, Aug 28 Instrument Rental Night w/ Rhapsody Music Beginners Only 

Fri, Sep 12 Beachside Band 8th Grade Night- OPTIONAL 8th grade only 

Fri, Oct 10 Bartram Trail Band 8th Grade Night- OPTIONAL 8th grade only 

Sat, Oct 25 High School Marching MPA- OPTIONAL Optional for all 

Thur, Nov 13 Fall Concert: Beginning & Jazz 6:00PM BB, Jazz 

Thur, Nov 13 Fall Concert: Wind Ensemble & Wind Symphony 7:30PM WE, WS 

Sat, Dec 6 St. Augustine Christmas Parade- OPTIONAL WE, WS 

1/20, 1/23, 

1/24 

St. Johns County Honor Band Select 8th grade 

Feb 4 or 5 MPA: Jazz Band Jazz 

Thur, Feb 19 Winter Concert: Beginning Band 7:00PM BB 

March 5, or 6, 

or 7 

MPA: Wind Symphony and Wind Ensemble (bands may 

perform on different days, schedule created in January) 

WE, WS 

Thur, Apr 2 Night of the Arts Jazz & Volunteers 

Apr 10 & 11 MPA: Solo & Ensemble- Optional Volunteers 

Sat, Apr 18 Lakeside Jazz Festival Jazz 

Sat, 5/2 Band Trip- OPTIONAL Optional for all 

Tues. May 5 Spring Concert: Beginning & Jazz 6:00PM  BB, Jazz 

Tues. May 5 Spring Concert: Wind Ensemble & Wind Symphony 7:30PM WE, WS 

 
BB- Beginning Band (1st, 5th, 6th period)   WS- Wind Symphony (2nd period) 
Jazz- Jazz Band (4th period)     WE- Wind Ensemble (3rd period) 
 

 

**Concerts & MPA performances are always required for all students** 
Updates to this calendar will be distributed through the school website, Schoology, and Cut Time 

 


